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Eastern New Mexico University

1
$21 Faculty Evaluations
Level: Eastern New Mexico University
Response Rate:  8359/15092 (55.39 %) Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13 4.44

Question

Student Classification

% 1.14%

912

10.94%

1181

14.16%

32.85%

1665

19.97%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

310
3.73%

1323
15.91%

2912
35.02%

3501
42.10%

269

3.24%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

5070
61.01%

2501
30.10%

.5, 1 = First Semester

627
7.55%

78
0.94%

34

0.41%

Question

| am taking the course for

892
10.73%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

4406
52.99%

468
5.63%

636
7.65%

1912

23.00%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 5393 1385 1030 266 244 4.37 1.01
Presents course material clearly.
% 64.84% 16.65% 12.38% 3.20% 2.93%
. . . n 5526 1321 982 298 191 4.41 0.98
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 66.43% 15.88% 11.81% 3.58% 2.30%
. o n 5575 1249 975 289 231 4.40 1.01
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 67.02% 15.01% 11.72% 3.47% 2.78%
) . ) n 6210 1023 754 163 164 4.56 0.88
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 74.69% 12.30% 9.07% 1.96% 1.97%
. o ] 5951 1196 800 208 152 4.52 0.90
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 71.64% 14.40% 9.63% 2.50% 1.83%
Encourages students to think n 5788 1227 874 234 191 4.47 0.95
creatively/critically. % 69.62% 14.76% 10.51% 2.81% 2.30%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 5458 1178 958 348 375 4.32 1.11
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 65.62% 14.16% 11.52% 4.18% 4.51%
) . n 5815 1132 843 271 257 4.44 1.01
Is accessible and responsive.
% 69.91% 13.61% 10.13% 3.26% 3.09%
. n 5925 1090 948 178 149 4.50 0.91
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 71.47% 13.15% 11.44% 2.15% 1.80%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Eastern New Mexico University

$21 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate:

College of Business
1084/1933 (56.08 %)

Question

Student Classification

4.64%

104

9.66%

44.48%

192

17.83%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

54
5.01%

198
18.38%

373
34.63%

435
40.39%

17

1.58%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

648

60.17%

322
29.90%

.5, 1 = First Semester

89
8.26%

1"
1.02%

0.65%

Question

| am taking the course for

56
521%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

621
57.77%

52
4.84%

52
4.84%

294

27.35%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 684 186 138 26 44 4.34 1.06
Presents course material clearly.
% 63.45% 17.25% 12.80% 2.41% 4.08%
. . . n 697 174 140 37 31 4.36 1.02
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 64.60% 16.13% 12.97% 3.43% 2.87%
. o n 700 174 133 36 36 4.36 1.04
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 64.87% 16.13% 12.33% 3.34% 3.34%
) . ) n 796 140 103 22 18 4.55 0.87
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 73.77% 12.97% 9.55% 2.04% 1.67%
. o n 765 166 110 20 17 4.52 0.87
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 70.96% 15.40% 10.20% 1.86% 1.58%
Encourages students to think n 720 169 132 31 28 4.41 0.99
creatively/critically. % 66.67% 15.65% 12.22% 2.87% 2.59%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 701 167 107 45 59 4.30 1.15
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 64.97% 15.48% 9.92% 4.17% 547%
. . ] 736 152 112 31 45 4.40 1.06
Is accessible and responsive.
% 68.40% 14.13% 10.41% 2.88% 4.18%
. n 757 146 123 17 27 4.49 0.94
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 70.75% 13.64% 11.50% 1.59% 2.52%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Eastern New Mexico University

$21 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate:

College of Education and Technology
1430/2479 (57.68 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

4.20%

11.49%

42.61%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

28
1.96%

197
13.82%

438
30.74%

700

49.12%

62
4.35%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

980
68.92%

364
25.60%

.5, 1 = First Semester

61
4.29%

1"

0.77%

0.42%

Question

| am taking the course for

48
3.38%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

674
47.50%

65
4.58%

158

11.13%

474
33.40%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 967 252 145 36 25 447 0.90
Presents course material clearly.
% 67.86% 17.68% 10.18% 2.53% 1.75%
. . . n 990 235 137 42 21 4.50 0.89
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 69.47% 16.49% 9.61% 2.95% 1.47%
. o n 1016 200 141 42 24 4.51 0.91
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 71.40% 14.05% 9.91% 2.95% 1.69%
) . ) n 1127 152 107 24 14 4.65 0.77
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 79.14% 10.67% 7.51% 1.69% 0.98%
. o ] 1062 199 111 32 15 4.59 0.81
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 74.84% 14.02% 7.82% 2.26% 1.06%
Encourages students to think n 1042 204 130 33 16 4.56 0.84
creatively/critically. % 73.12% 14.32% 9.12% 2.32% 1.12%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 1014 181 134 52 43 4.45 1.01
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . )
presentations etc. to help students improve. % .21% 12.711% 941% 3.65% 3.02%
. ) n 1074 162 124 45 22 4.56 0.89
Is accessible and responsive.
% 75.26% 11.35% 8.69% 3.15% 1.54%
. n 1077 169 135 25 12 4.60 0.80
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 75.95% 11.92% 9.52% 1.76% 0.85%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Eastern New Mexico University

$21 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate:

Agriculture, Food Science, and Kinesiology AFSK
614/1155 (53.16 %)

ourse Mean of Means for ltems 5-13

Question

Student Classification

5.05%

15.80%

95

15.47%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

17
2.78%

132
21.57%

234
38.24%

219
35.78%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

402

66.01%

170
27.91%

.5, 1 = First Semester

33
5.42%

0.66%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

26
4.28%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

299
49.18%

39
6.41%

121
19.90%

123
20.23%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 424 104 52 22 8 4.50 0.89
Presents course material clearly.
% 69.51% 17.05% 8.52% 3.61% 1.31%
. . . n 435 96 50 20 10 4.52 0.90
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 71.19% 15.71% 8.18% 3.27% 1.64%
. o n 439 85 56 21 10 4.51 0.91
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 71.85% 13.91% 9.17% 3.44% 1.64%
) . ) n 484 66 42 16 4 4.65 0.78
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 79.08% 10.78% 6.86% 2.61% 0.65%
) o n 460 85 34 19 9 459 0.85
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 75.78% 14.00% 5.60% 3.13% 1.48%
Encourages students to think n 431 99 53 18 10 4.51 0.89
creatively/critically. % 70.54% 16.20% 8.67% 2.95% 1.64%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 429 81 53 24 23 4.42 1.05
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 70.33% 13.28% 8.69% 3.93% 377%
. . n 459 75 41 22 14 4.54 0.94
Is accessible and responsive.
% 75.12% 12.27% 6.71% 3.60% 2.29%
. n 466 68 52 17 9 4.58 0.87
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 76.14% 11.11% 8.50% 2.78% 1.47%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Eastern New Mexico University

$21 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate:

Curriculum and Instruction PCIN
272/439 (61.96 %)

Question

Student Classification

14.76%

180

66.42%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

3
1.11%

17
6.27%

79
29.15%

155
57.20%

17
6.27%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

187

69.00%

69
25.46%

.5, 1 = First Semester

3.32%

1.11%

1.11%

Question

| am taking the course for

6

2.21%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

115
42.28%

14
5.15%

18
6.62%

119
43.75%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 172 56 30 5 9 4.39 0.98
Presents course material clearly.
% 63.24% 20.59% 11.03% 1.84% 3.31%
. . . n 176 49 32 8 6 4.41 0.96
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 64.94% 18.08% 11.81% 2.95% 2.21%
. o n 184 41 29 7 7 4.45 0.97
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 68.66% 15.30% 10.82% 2.61% 2.61%
) . ) n 212 25 28 0 5 4.63 0.82
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 78.52% 9.26% 10.37% 0.00% 1.85%
) o n 194 40 30 3 3 455 0.82
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 71.85% 14.81% 11.11% 1.11% 1.11%
Encourages students to think n 207 30 27 5 2 4.61 0.80
creatively/critically. % 76.38% 11.07% 9.96% 1.85% 0.74%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 198 30 29 10 5 4.49 0.95
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 72.79% 11.03% 10.66% 3.68% 1.84%
i . n 208 28 29 5 2 4.60 0.81
Is accessible and responsive.
% 76.47% 10.29% 10.66% 1.84% 0.74%
. n 206 26 33 1 1 4.63 0.74
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 77.15% 9.74% 12.36% 0.37% 0.37%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor

Page 1 of 1




Eastern New Mexico University

$21 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate:

Educational Studies PEDS
544/885 (61.47 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

517%

9.96%

13.28%

61.44%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

8
1.48%

48
8.86%

125
23.06%

326
60.15%

35
6.46%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

391

72.14%

125
23.06%

.5, 1 = First Semester

0.74%

0.55%

Question

| am taking the course for

16

2.97%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

260
48.24%

12
2.23%

19
3.53%

232
43.04%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 371 92 63 9 8 4.49 0.87
Presents course material clearly.
% 68.32% 16.94% 11.60% 1.66% 1.47%
. . . n 379 90 55 14 5 4.52 0.85
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 69.80% 16.57% 10.13% 2.58% 0.92%
. o n 393 74 56 14 7 4.53 0.87
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 72.24% 13.60% 10.29% 2.57% 1.29%
) . ) n 431 61 37 8 5 4.67 0.75
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 79.52% 11.25% 6.83% 1.48% 0.92%
. o ] 408 74 47 10 3 4.61 0.77
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 75.28% 13.65% 8.67% 1.85% 0.55%
Encourages students to think n 404 75 50 10 4 4.59 0.79
creatively/critically. % 74.40% 13.81% 9.21% 1.84% 0.74%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 387 70 52 18 15 4.47 0.99
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . N . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 71.40% 12.92% 9.59% 3.32% 2.77%
) . n 407 59 54 18 6 455 0.88
Is accessible and responsive.
% 74.82% 10.85% 9.93% 3.31% 1.10%
. n 405 75 50 7 2 4.62 0.74
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 75.14% 13.91% 9.28% 1.30% 0.37%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Eastern New Mexico University

$21 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate:

College of Fine Arts
976/1749 (55.80 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

% 1.03%

212

21.74%

21.74%

106
10.87%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

45
4.63%

139
14.32%

322
33.16%

435
44.80%

30
3.09%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

670

69.43%

214
22.18%

.5, 1 = First Semester

7
7.36%

0.73%

0.31%

Question

| am taking the course for

142
14.64%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

486
50.10%

48
4.95%

162
16.70%

132
13.61%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 706 133 89 27 13 4.54 0.87
Presents course material clearly.
% 72.93% 13.74% 9.19% 2.79% 1.34%
. . . n 713 121 93 24 16 4.54 0.89
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 73.73% 12.51% 9.62% 2.48% 1.65%
. o n 713 122 83 29 20 4.53 0.92
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 73.73% 12.62% 8.58% 3.00% 2.07%
) . ) n 768 87 71 21 21 4.61 0.88
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 79.34% 8.99% 7.33% 217% 2.17%
. o n 747 118 76 16 1 4.63 0.79
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 7717% 12.19% 7.85% 1.65% 1.14%
Encourages students to think n 750 1 64 30 14 4.60 0.86
creatively/critically. % 77.40% 11.46% 6.60% 3.10% 1.44%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 677 144 89 29 27 4.46 0.97
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . ) .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 70.08% 14.91% 9.21% 3.00% 2.80%
) ) n 729 112 80 31 18 455 0.91
Is accessible and responsive.
% 75.15% 11.55% 8.25% 3.20% 1.86%
. n 741 101 98 19 9 4.60 0.82
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 76.55% 10.43% 10.12% 1.96% 0.93%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Eastern New Mexico University

$21 Faculty Evaluations

Level: Art PART
Response Rate: 209/361 (57.89 %)

Question

Student Classification

% 0.96% 22.49% 27.75% 19.14% 27.75% 1.91%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

7 27 81 90 4

3.35% 12.92% 38.76% 43.06% 1.91%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.5, 1 = First Semester

Question

| expect my grade to be:

115 65 23 3 0

55.83% 31.55% 11.17% 1.46% 0.00%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

Question

| am taking the course for

51 79 8 46 24
24.52% 37.98% 3.85% 22.12% 11.54%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 115 47 27 13 5 4.23 1.05
Presents course material clearly.
% 55.56% 22.71% 13.04% 6.28% 2.42%
. . . n 121 34 32 13 7 4.20 112
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 58.45% 16.43% 15.46% 6.28% 3.38%
. o n 123 34 25 16 9 4.19 118
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 59.42% 16.43% 12.08% 7.73% 4.35%
) . ) n 142 21 31 9 6 4.36 1.07
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 67.94% 10.05% 14.83% 4.31% 2.87%
. o n 132 36 27 9 4 4.36 0.99
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 63.46% 17.31% 12.98% 4.33% 1.92%
Encourages students to think n 148 26 15 16 4 443 1.04
creatively/critically. % 70.81% 12.44% 7.18% 7.66% 1.91%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 108 40 29 16 16 4.00 1.29
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . )
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 51.67% 19.14% 13.88% 7.66% 7.66%
. . n 121 34 28 15 1 4.14 1.21
Is accessible and responsive.
% 57.89% 16.27% 13.40% 7.18% 5.26%
. n 132 28 33 13 3 4.31 1.04
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 63.16% 13.40% 15.79% 6.22% 1.44%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Eastern New Mexico University

$21 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate:

Communicative Arts and Sciences PCOM
252/408 (61.76 %)

Question

Student Classification

15.87%

11.90%

20.63%

37.30%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

14
5.60%

29
11.60%

7
28.40%

114
45.60%

22
8.80%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

184

73.90%

49
19.68%

.5, 1 = First Semester

0.00%

0.80%

Question

| am taking the course for

35
14.00%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

106
42.40%

19
7.60%

30
12.00%

60
24.00%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 190 34 19 5 2 4.62 0.78
Presents course material clearly.
% 76.00% 13.60% 7.60% 2.00% 0.80%
. . . n 188 35 20 5 1 4.62 0.75
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 75.50% 14.06% 8.03% 2.01% 0.40%
. o n 192 35 20 2 1 4.66 0.69
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 76.80% 14.00% 8.00% 0.80% 0.40%
) . ) n 214 21 10 3 1 4.78 0.61
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 85.94% 8.43% 4.02% 1.20% 0.40%
. L n 199 33 15 2 1 4.71 0.65
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 79.60% 13.20% 6.00% 0.80% 0.40%
Encourages students to think n 200 32 14 3 0 472 0.62
creatively/critically. % 80.32% 12.85% 5.62% 1.20% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 182 42 19 4 1 4.61 0.73
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 73.39% 16.94% 7.66% 1.61% 0.40%
. . n 201 27 15 7 0 4.69 0.71
Is accessible and responsive.
% 80.40% 10.80% 6.00% 2.80% 0.00%
. n 204 24 19 2 0 4.73 0.63
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 81.93% 9.64% 7.63% 0.80% 0.00%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Eastern New Mexico University

$21 Faculty Evaluations

10

Level: Music PMUS

Response Rate:

399/772 (51.68 %)

Question

Student Classification

24.87%

24.87%

21.86%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

22
5.53%

57

14.32%

126
31.66%

189
47.49%

1.01%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

295
74.87%

7

18.02%

.5, 1 = First Semester

24
6.09%

0.76%

0.25%

Question

| am taking the course for

45
11.36%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

233
58.84%

12
3.03%

62
15.66%

44

11.1%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 323 37 29 3 3 4.71 0.70
Presents course material clearly.
% 81.77% 9.37% 7.34% 0.76% 0.76%
. . . n 324 37 28 2 4 4.71 0.71
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 82.03% 9.37% 7.09% 0.51% 1.01%
. o n 319 41 27 1 6 4.69 0.74
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 80.96% 10.41% 6.85% 0.25% 1.52%
) . ) n 331 33 20 5 5 4.73 0.73
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 84.01% 8.38% 5.08% 1.27% 1.27%
. o ] 333 36 20 1 4 4.76 0.65
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 84.52% 9.14% 5.08% 0.25% 1.02%
Encourages students to think n 322 35 28 5 5 4.68 0.77
creatively/critically. % 81.52% 8.86% 7.09% 1.27% 1.27%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 316 41 30 1 5 4.68 0.73
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 80.41% 10.43% 7.63% 0.25% 1.27%
. ) n 324 38 26 3 4 4.71 0.71
Is accessible and responsive.
% 82.03% 9.62% 6.58% 0.76% 1.01%
. n 326 32 32 0 4 4.72 0.70
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 82.74% 8.12% 8.12% 0.00% 1.02%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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11

Level: Theater PTDF

Response Rate: 116/208 (55.77 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-

Question

Student Classification

% 0.86% 22.41% 21.55% 24.14% 28.45% 2.59%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

2 26 44 42 0

1.75% 22.81% 38.60% 36.84% 0.00%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.5, 1 = First Semester

Question

| expect my grade to be:

76 29 10 1 0

65.52% 25.00% 8.62% 0.86% 0.00%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

Question

| am taking the course for

11 68 9 24 4
9.48% 58.62% 7.76% 20.69% 3.45%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 78 15 14 6 3 4.37 1.05
Presents course material clearly.
% 67.24% 12.93% 12.07% 517% 2.59%
. . . n 80 15 13 4 4 4.41 1.05
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 68.97% 12.93% 11.21% 3.45% 3.45%
. o n 79 12 11 10 4 4.31 1.16
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 68.10% 10.34% 9.48% 8.62% 3.45%
) . ) n 81 12 10 4 9 4.31 1.24
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 69.83% 10.34% 8.62% 3.45% 7.76%
. L n 83 13 14 4 2 4.47 0.96
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 71.55% 11.21% 12.07% 3.45% 1.72%
Encourages students to think n 80 18 7 6 5 4.40 1.09
creatively/critically. % 68.97% 15.52% 6.03% 517% 431%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 71 21 1 8 5 4.25 1.15
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . ) . ) .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 61.21% 18.10% 9.48% 6.90% 4.31%
) ) ] 83 13 1 6 3 4.44 1.03
Is accessible and responsive.
% 71.55% 11.21% 9.48% 5.17% 2.59%
. n 79 17 14 4 2 4.44 0.95
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 68.10% 14.66% 12.07% 3.45% 1.72%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate:

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
4837/8496 (56.93 %)

Question

Student Classification

% 1.12%

589

12.20%

14.50%

700

21.75%

34.70%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

181
3.76%

783
16.27%

1771
36.80%

1925
40.00%

152
3.16%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

2761

57.35%

1588
32.99%

.5, 1 = First Semester

398
8.27%

49
1.02%

Question

| am taking the course for

635
13.18%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

2625
54.48%

303

6.29%

250
5.19%

1005
20.86%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 3021 811 648 174 161 4.32 1.05
Presents course material clearly.
% 62.74% 16.84% 13.46% 3.61% 3.34%
. . . n 3111 787 604 190 123 4.37 1.01
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 64.61% 16.34% 12.54% 3.95% 2.55%
. o n 3132 748 610 179 150 4.36 1.04
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 64.99% 15.52% 12.66% 3.71% 3.11%
) . ) n 3501 636 471 92 11 4.52 0.91
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 72.77% 13.22% 9.79% 1.91% 2.31%
. o ] 3359 710 494 138 109 4.47 0.95
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 69.83% 14.76% 10.27% 2.87% 2.27%
Encourages students to think n 3261 737 543 135 132 4.43 0.98
creatively/critically. % 67.82% 15.33% 11.29% 2.81% 2.75%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 3051 682 625 217 241 4.26 1.15
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 63.35% 14.16% 12.98% 4.51% 5.00%
i . n 3263 700 523 159 168 4.40 1.04
Is accessible and responsive.
% 67.80% 14.54% 10.87% 3.30% 3.49%
. n 3334 670 585 113 100 4.46 0.94
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 69.43% 13.95% 12.18% 2.35% 2.08%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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13

Level:

Response Rate:

Anthropology and Archaeology PANT
127/218 (58.26 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

19.84%

23.02%

29.37%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

4

3.15%

27
21.26%

50
39.37%

46
36.22%

0.00%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

73

57.94%

44
34.92%

.5, 1 = First Semester

5.56%

0.00%

1.59%

Question

| am taking the course for

33

25.98%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

53
41.73%

2
1.57%

19
14.96%

20
15.75%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 92 23 1 1 0 4.62 0.68
Presents course material clearly.
% 72.44% 18.11% 8.66% 0.79% 0.00%
. . . n 98 18 10 0 0 4.70 0.61
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 77.78% 14.29% 7.94% 0.00% 0.00%
. o n 98 23 6 0 0 4.72 0.54
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 77.17% 18.11% 4.72% 0.00% 0.00%
) . ) n 97 20 8 0 2 4.65 0.74
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 76.38% 15.75% 6.30% 0.00% 1.57%
. o n 101 18 7 1 0 4.72 0.60
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 79.53% 14.17% 5.51% 0.79% 0.00%
Encourages students to think n 99 17 9 2 0 4.68 0.68
creatively/critically. % 77.95% 13.39% 7.09% 1.57% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 97 21 6 3 0 4.67 0.68
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 76.38% 16.54% 472% 2.36% 0.00%
. . n 100 14 10 3 0 4.66 0.73
Is accessible and responsive.
% 78.74% 11.02% 7.87% 2.36% 0.00%
. n 102 16 9 0 0 4.73 0.58
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 80.31% 12.60% 7.09% 0.00% 0.00%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level: Biology PBIO

Response Rate:

487/901 (54.05 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

17.66%

15.40%

75

24.44%

40.45%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

33

6.82%

7
14.67%

177
36.57%

197
40.70%

1.24%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

209

43.00%

195
40.12%

.5, 1 = First Semester

72
14.81%

1.65%

0.41%

Question

| am taking the course for

70

14.37%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

336
68.99%

10
2.05%

20
4.11%

51
10.47%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 265 78 84 30 29 4.07 122
Presents course material clearly.
% 54.53% 16.05% 17.28% 6.17% 5.97%
. . . n 270 77 82 33 24 4.10 1.20
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 55.56% 15.84% 16.87% 6.79% 4.94%
. o n 270 77 81 35 23 4.10 1.20
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 55.56% 15.84% 16.67% 7.20% 4.73%
) . ) n 311 70 62 21 20 4.30 1.11
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 64.26% 14.46% 12.81% 4.34% 4.13%
) o n 301 73 70 18 23 4.26 1.13
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 62.06% 15.05% 14.43% 3.71% 4.74%
Encourages students to think n 279 72 84 26 25 4.14 1.19
creatively/critically. % 57.41% 14.81% 17.28% 5.35% 5.14%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 274 77 76 30 29 4.10 1.22
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 56.38% 15.84% 15.64% 6.17% 5.97%
. . n 294 85 65 21 22 4.25 112
Is accessible and responsive.
% 60.37% 17.45% 13.35% 4.31% 4.52%
. n 288 82 84 18 15 4.25 1.06
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 59.14% 16.84% 17.25% 3.70% 3.08%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level: Freshman Seminar PFRS

Response Rate: 22/46 (47.83 %)

Course Mean of Means for Iltems 5

Question

Student Classification

% 0.00% 86.36% 13.64% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

5 4 4 3 6

22.73% 18.18% 18.18% 13.64% 27.27%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.5, 1 = First Semester

Question

| expect my grade to be:

12 9 1 0 0

54.55% 40.91% 4.55% 0.00% 0.00%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

Question

| am taking the course for

8 4 0 0 10
36.36% 18.18% 0.00% 0.00% 45.45%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 18 3 1 0 0 4.77 0.53
Presents course material clearly.
% 81.82% 13.64% 4.55% 0.00% 0.00%
. . . n 20 1 1 0 0 4.86 0.47
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 90.91% 4.55% 4.55% 0.00% 0.00%
. o n 21 1 0 0 0 4.95 0.21
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 95.45% 4.55% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
) . ) n 21 1 0 0 0 4.95 0.21
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 95.45% 4.55% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
. o n 19 3 0 0 0 4.86 0.35
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 86.36% 13.64% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Encourages students to think n 21 1 0 0 0 4.95 0.21
creatively/critically. % 95.45% 4.55% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 21 1 0 0 0 4.95 0.21
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . , . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 95.45% 4.55% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
i i n 19 2 1 0 0 4.82 0.50
Is accessible and responsive.
% 86.36% 9.09% 4.55% 0.00% 0.00%
X n 20 2 0 0 0 4.91 0.29
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 90.91% 9.09% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate:

Health and Human Services PHHS
1672/2860 (58.46 %)

Question

Student Classification

2.88%

4.56%

34.75%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

32
1.92%

200
12.00%

577
34.63%

761
45.68%

96
5.76%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

1133

68.13%

471
28.32%

.5, 1 = First Semester

50
3.01%

0.48%

0.06%

Question

| am taking the course for

30
1.80%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

938
56.27%

75

4.50%

55
3.30%

569
34.13%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 991 318 241 57 54 4.29 1.04
Presents course material clearly.
% 59.66% 19.15% 14.51% 3.43% 3.25%
. . . n 1049 316 199 58 42 4.37 0.99
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 63.04% 18.99% 11.96% 3.49% 2.52%
. o n 1059 282 210 63 48 4.35 1.03
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 63.72% 16.97% 12.64% 3.79% 2.89%
) . ) n 1184 251 160 33 32 4.52 0.89
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 71.33% 15.12% 9.64% 1.99% 1.93%
. o n 1119 293 168 51 29 4.46 0.92
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 67.41% 17.65% 10.12% 3.07% 1.75%
Encourages students to think n 1089 316 181 36 39 4.43 0.94
creatively/critically. % 65.56% 19.02% 10.90% 217% 2.35%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 978 251 252 78 103 4.16 1.21
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . ) . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 58.84% 15.10% 15.16% 4.69% 6.20%
i . n 1060 299 185 59 57 4.35 1.04
Is accessible and responsive.
% 63.86% 18.01% 11.14% 3.55% 3.43%
. n 1102 259 220 43 33 4.42 0.95
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 66.51% 15.63% 13.28% 2.60% 1.99%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate:

758/1330 (56.99 %)

History, Humanities, Social Science, and Religion PHSO, PHSR

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

% 2.51%

13.06%

37.07%

1.32%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

21
2.79%

162

21.51%

288
38.25%

273
36.25%

1.20%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

452
60.03%

240

31.87%

.5, 1 = First Semester

52
6.91%

0.66%

0.53%

Question

| am taking the course for

138
18.35%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

355
47.21%

105
13.96%

79
10.51%

75

9.97%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 557 88 87 12 9 4.56 0.85
Presents course material clearly.
% 73.97% 11.69% 11.55% 1.59% 1.20%
. . . n 564 93 67 22 7 4.57 0.84
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 74.90% 12.35% 8.90% 2.92% 0.93%
. o n 574 80 82 11 8 4.59 0.82
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 76.03% 10.60% 10.86% 1.46% 1.06%
) . ) n 617 65 57 9 4 4.70 0.70
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 82.05% 8.64% 7.58% 1.20% 0.53%
) o n 602 70 63 13 6 4.66 0.77
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 79.84% 9.28% 8.36% 1.72% 0.80%
Encourages students to think n 600 75 60 12 7 4.66 0.77
creatively/critically. % 79.58% 9.95% 7.96% 1.59% 0.93%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 564 83 73 21 13 4.54 0.90
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . ) . )
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 74.80% 11.01% 9.68% 2.79% 1.72%
i i n 593 63 67 22 9 4.60 0.86
Is accessible and responsive.
% 78.65% 8.36% 8.89% 2.92% 1.19%
. n 591 72 74 10 6 4.64 0.78
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 78.49% 9.56% 9.83% 1.33% 0.80%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor

Page 1 of 1




Eastern New Mexico University

$21 Faculty Evaluations

18

Level: Languages and Literature PLLC

Response Rate: 389/676 (57.54 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

n 9 113 77 80 80 28
% 2.33% 29.20% 19.90% 20.67% 20.67% 7.24%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

21 69 142 142 10

5.47% 17.97% 36.98% 36.98% 2.60%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.5, 1 = First Semester

Question

| expect my grade to be:

186 137 58 5 1

48.06% 35.40% 14.99% 1.29% 0.26%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

Question

| am taking the course for

132 127 27 17 84
34.11% 32.82% 6.98% 4.39% 21.71%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 245 73 43 17 10 4.36 1.01
Presents course material clearly.
% 63.14% 18.81% 11.08% 4.38% 2.58%
. . . n 251 65 45 17 8 4.38 0.99
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 65.03% 16.84% 11.66% 4.40% 2.07%
. o n 254 69 42 15 8 4.41 0.97
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 65.46% 17.78% 10.82% 3.87% 2.06%
) . ) n 274 55 41 9 9 4.48 0.94
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 70.62% 14.18% 10.57% 2.32% 2.32%
) o n 263 61 42 13 6 4.46 0.93
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 68.31% 15.84% 10.91% 3.38% 1.56%
Encourages students to think n 268 61 38 10 10 447 0.96
creatively/critically. % 69.25% 15.76% 9.82% 2.58% 2.58%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 230 59 58 21 19 4.19 117
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 59.43% 15.25% 14.99% 5.43% 4.91%
. . n 257 58 39 14 20 4.34 112
Is accessible and responsive.
% 66.24% 14.95% 10.05% 3.61% 5.15%
. n 275 55 39 7 10 4.50 0.93
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 71.24% 14.25% 10.10% 1.81% 2.59%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate:

Mathematical Sciences PMAT
619/1097 (56.43 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

112
18.09%

21.00%

130

25.53%

32.63%

11
1.78%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

27

4.39%

135
21.95%

236
38.37%

203
33.01%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

249

40.42%

266
43.18%

.5, 1 = First Semester

82
13.31%

14
2.27%

0.81%

Question

| am taking the course for

98

15.88%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

367
59.48%

34
5.51%

13
2.11%

105
17.02%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 396 96 72 25 28 4.31 1.11
Presents course material clearly.
% 64.18% 15.56% 11.67% 4.05% 4.54%
. . . n 398 92 84 23 20 4.34 1.05
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 64.51% 14.91% 13.61% 3.73% 3.24%
. o n 395 93 79 19 32 4.29 113
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 63.92% 15.05% 12.78% 3.07% 5.18%
) . ) n 438 87 69 10 12 4.51 0.90
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 71.10% 14.12% 11.20% 1.62% 1.95%
) o n 433 88 59 19 17 4.46 0.98
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 70.29% 14.29% 9.58% 3.08% 2.76%
Encourages students to think n 402 92 ” 18 23 4.36 1.05
creatively/critically. % 65.69% 15.03% 12.58% 2.94% 3.76%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 412 81 66 22 36 4.31 1.16
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . )
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 66.77% 13.13% 10.70% 3.57% 5.83%
. . n 434 73 64 18 28 4.41 1.08
Is accessible and responsive.
% 70.34% 11.83% 10.37% 2.92% 4.54%
. n 447 73 63 14 16 4.50 0.95
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 72.92% 11.91% 10.28% 2.28% 2.61%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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20

Level:

Response Rate:

Physical Sciences PPSC
429/771 (55.64 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

12.38%

21.73%

93

24.30%

38.55%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

21
4.91%

50
11.68%

168
39.25%

185
43.22%

0.93%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

257

59.91%

115
26.81%

.5, 1 = First Semester

52
12.12%

1.17%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

79
18.54%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

255
59.86%

14

3.29%

19
4.46%

59
13.85%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 227 83 66 23 29 4.07 1.23
Presents course material clearly.
% 53.04% 19.39% 15.42% 5.37% 6.78%
. . . n 234 75 70 29 20 4.1 1.18
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 54.67% 17.52% 16.36% 6.78% 467%
. o n 233 72 65 30 27 4.06 1.24
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 54.57% 16.86% 15.22% 7.03% 6.32%
) . ) n 298 47 43 9 31 4.34 1.19
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 69.63% 10.98% 10.05% 2.10% 7.24%
. o n 269 67 50 19 23 4.26 1.16
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 62.85% 15.65% 11.68% 4.44% 5.37%
Encourages students to think n 262 65 51 25 23 4.22 1.19
creatively/critically. % 61.50% 15.26% 11.97% 5.87% 5.40%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 251 65 44 32 35 4.09 1.31
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 58.78% 15.22% 10.30% 7.49% 8.20%
. . n 269 58 54 16 29 4.23 1.21
Is accessible and responsive.
% 63.15% 13.62% 12.68% 3.76% 6.81%
. n 276 59 53 18 19 4.31 1.12
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 64.94% 13.88% 12.47% 4.24% 4.47%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate:

Psychology and Political Science PPPS
334/597 (55.95 %)

Course Mean of Means for Iltems 5

Question

Student Classification

% 3.29%

10.18%

15.57%

52

29.34%

40.12%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

17

5.11%

65
19.52%

129
38.74%

115
34.53%

2.10%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

190

57.23%

111
33.43%

.5, 1 = First Semester

24
7.23%

1.20%

0.90%

Question

| am taking the course for

47

14.11%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

190
57.06%

36

10.81%

28
8.41%

32
9.61%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 230 49 43 9 2 4.49 0.86
Presents course material clearly.
% 69.07% 14.71% 12.91% 2.70% 0.60%
. . . n 227 50 46 8 2 4.48 0.86
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 68.17% 15.02% 13.81% 2.40% 0.60%
. o n 228 51 45 6 4 4.48 0.88
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 68.26% 15.27% 13.47% 1.80% 1.20%
) . ) n 261 40 31 1 1 4.67 0.68
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 78.14% 11.98% 9.28% 0.30% 0.30%
. L n 252 37 35 4 5 4.58 0.84
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 75.68% 11.11% 10.51% 1.20% 1.50%
Encourages students to think n 241 38 43 6 5 4.51 0.89
creatively/critically. % 72.37% 11.41% 12.91% 1.80% 1.50%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 224 44 50 10 6 4.41 0.97
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 67.07% 13.17% 14.97% 2.99% 1.80%
) . n 237 48 38 6 3 454 0.83
Is accessible and responsive.
% 71.39% 14.46% 11.45% 1.81% 0.90%
. n 233 52 43 3 1 4.55 0.77
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 70.18% 15.66% 12.95% 0.90% 0.30%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate: 32/435 (7.36 %)

Dual Credit (All Colleges)

Question

Student Classification

% 71.88%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

2
6.67%

6
20.00%

8
26.67%

20.00%

26.67%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

11

34.38%

13
40.62%

.5, 1 = First Semester

25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

11
34.38%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

14

43.75%

21.88%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 15 3 10 3 1 3.88 1.21
Presents course material clearly.
% 46.88% 9.38% 31.25% 9.38% 3.12%
. . . n 15 4 8 5 0 3.91 117
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 46.88% 12.50% 25.00% 15.62% 0.00%
. o n 14 5 8 3 1 3.90 1.19
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 45.16% 16.13% 25.81% 9.68% 3.23%
) . ) n 18 8 2 4 0 4.25 1.05
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 56.25% 25.00% 6.25% 12.50% 0.00%
. o n 18 3 9 2 0 4.16 1.05
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 56.25% 9.38% 28.12% 6.25% 0.00%
Encourages students to think n 15 6 5 5 1 3.91 1.25
creatively/critically. % 46.88% 18.75% 15.62% 15.62% 3.12%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 15 4 3 5 5 3.59 1.58
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . ) ) . )
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 46.88% 12.50% 9.38% 15.62% 15.62%
i . n 13 6 4 5 4 3.59 1.48
Is accessible and responsive.
% 40.62% 18.75% 12.50% 15.62% 12.50%
. n 16 4 7 4 1 3.94 1.24
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 50.00% 12.50% 21.88% 12.50% 3.12%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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